
West Park,
WV1 4PH
Wednesday 24th July
Park Avenue Entrance

Wednesday 7th August
Lansdown Road Entrance

Wednesday 21st August
Park Avenue Entrance

Hickman Park, 
WV14 0LT
Wednesday 31st July
Wednesday 14th August
Wednesday 28st August

Phoenix Park, 
WV2 3JU
Tuesday 30th July
Tuesday 13th August
Tuesday 27th August

East Park,
WV1 2DS
Thursday 1st August
Thursday 15th August
Thursday 29th August

Heath Town Park,
WV10 0LY
Tuesday 23rd July
Tuesday 6th August
Tuesday 20th August

Bantock Park,
WV3 9LQ
Thursday 25th July
Thursday 8th August
Thursday 22nd August

Kicks in the Park

All dates are weather dependent.
For more information, please email nikkilal@wolves.co.uk

FREE to attend for young people aged 8-18.
Come and join our sessions throughout the
Summer Holidays from 1:00pm to 3:00pm. 



This session is FREE to attend.
For more information, please email nikkilal@wolves.co.uk

Where? When? Time?

Southside Sports, All Saints Rd, 
Wolverhampton, WV2 1EL Wednesdays

Age 8-14: 7:00pm - 8:00pm 

Age 15-18: 8:00pm - 9:00pm

City of Wolverhampton College,
Wellington Road, Wolverhampton, WV14 6BT Fridays

Age 8-14: 7:00pm - 8:00pm 

Age 15-18: 8:00pm - 9:00pm

Wolves Foundation Arena,
Aldersley Leisure Village, Aldersley 
Road, Wolverhampton, WV6 9NW

Fridays & 
Saturdays

Age 8-14: 7:00pm - 8:00pm 

Age 15-18: 8:00pm - 9:00pm

Open to anyone aged between 8-18!Under 14’s must be accompanied by an adult.


